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WINE BY THE BOTTLE

BUBBLES

Carnissi Prosecco, Proseccc; DOC, Italy
Ca'Bianca Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, ltaly
Mumm Sparkling Brut Prestige, California

Langlois Crémant de Loire Brut Rosé,
Loire Valley, France

Perry's Reserve Premier Cru Champagne,
Chigny-les-Roses, France

WHITES AND ROSES
August Kesseler 'R' Riesling, Germany
Antinori Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio, Italy

Jolivet 'Attitude’ Sauvignon Blanc,
Loire Valley, France

Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Perry's Reserve Rosé, Monterey

Perry's Reserve Chardonnay, Sonoma County
Miraval Rosé, Provence, France

Twomey Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma

Louis Latour ‘La Chanfleure' Chablis,
Burgundy, France

Rombauer Chardonnay, Carneros

Jordan Chardonnay, Russian River Valley

REDS

TintoNero Malbec,
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

‘Les Légendes’ by Domaines Barons
de Rothschild Lafite, Bordeaux, France

Prelius della Volpaia Cabernet Sauvignon,
Tuscany, ltaly

Rodney Strong Merlot, Sonoma
Jackson Estate Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley

Perry's Reserve Pinot Noir, Monterey
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REDS (CONTINUED)

Marqués de Cdceres Gran Reserva Tempranillo,
Rioja, Spain

DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles

Benton Lane Pinot Noir,
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Catena Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

E. Guigal Crozes-Hermitage,
Rhdéne Valley, France

Leviathan Red Blend, California

Perry's Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sonoma County

Alexander Valley Vineyards ‘Schoolhouse'
Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

EnRoute Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley
Prisoner Red Blend, California
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley

Orin Swift '8 Years in the Desert' Red Blend,
California

Belle Glos Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands

Stags' Leap Winery Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley

Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Frank Family Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley

Chateau L'Ecuyer, Pomerol, France
Perry's Reserve 'Big Red Blend’, Napa Valley

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon,
Alexander Valley

Nickel & Nickel Cabernet Sauvignon,
Oakville, Napa Valley

PORT WINES

Graham's Late Bottle Vintage Port, Portugal

Dow's 20-year-old Tawny Port, Portugal

Ask your server for our most recent vintage

WAYW VG oA~ Y VLV

68

70

72

72

76

76

85

98

100

100

105

108

115

118

122

138

145

180

199

250

3o0z.

12

18

WINE J WVEEEACEPC I A RINEG e FEE AT WRERS



