

## WINE BY THE BOTTLE

### BUBBLES

Carnissi Prosecco, Prosecco DOC, Italy	48
Ca'Bianca Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy	54
Mumm Sparkling Brut Prestige, California	64
Langlois Crémant de Loire Brut Rosé, Loire Valley, France	80
Perry's Reserve Premier Cru Champagne, Chigny-les-Roses, France	130

### WHITES AND ROSÉS

August Kessler 'R' Riesling, Germany	40
Antinori Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio, Italy	44
Jolivet 'Attitude' Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France	50
Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	56
Perry's Reserve Rosé, Monterey	60
Perry's Reserve Chardonnay, Sonoma County	65
Miraval Rosé, Provence, France	65
Twomey Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma	75
Louis Latour 'La Chanfleure' Chablis, Burgundy, France	88
Rombauer Chardonnay, Carneros	97
Jordan Chardonnay, Russian River Valley	99

### REDS

TintoNero Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina	46
'Les Légendes' by Domaines Barons de Rothschild Lafite, Bordeaux, France	50
Prelius della Volpaia Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany, Italy	52
Rodney Strong Merlot, Sonoma	52
Jackson Estate Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley	56
Perry's Reserve Pinot Noir, Monterey	67

### REDS (CONTINUED)

Marqués de Cáceres Gran Reserva Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	68
DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles	70
Benton Lane Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon	72
Catena Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	72
E. Guigal Crozes-Hermitage, Rhône Valley, France	76
Leviathan Red Blend, California	76
Perry's Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County	85
Alexander Valley Vineyards 'Schoolhouse' Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley	98
EnRoute Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley	100
Prisoner Red Blend, California	100
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley	105
Orin Swift '8 Years in the Desert' Red Blend, California	108
Belle Glos Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands	115
Stags' Leap Winery Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	118
Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	122
Frank Family Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	138
Château L'Ecuyer, Pomerol, France	145
Perry's Reserve 'Big Red Blend', Napa Valley	180
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley	199
Nickel & Nickel Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, Napa Valley	250

### PORT WINES



3 oz.

Graham's Late Bottle Vintage Port, Portugal	12
Dow's 20-year-old Tawny Port, Portugal	18